
Page: 1 of 166 

Precinct 
Registered 

Voters 

Marquette County 
Marquette County 

Michigan 

Champion Township, Precinct 1 .. , 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 
1-

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 I 
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 

City of Marquette, Precinct 1 

City of Marquette, Precinct 2 

City of Marquette, Precinct 3 

City of Marquette, Precinct 4 

City of Marquette, Precinct 5 

City of Marquette, Precinct 6 

City of Marquette, Precinct 7 

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 

City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 

Ely Township, Precinct 1 

Ewing Township, Precinct 1 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 

' 

t 
- -- l Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 I 

Ma~quette Township, Pr:cinct 1[ 
Marquette Township, Precinct 2 

I Michigamme Township, 

Precinct 1 

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 

Powell Township, Precinct 1 I ~ _ 
Powell Township, Precinct 2 t 
Republic Township, Precinct 1 l __ _ 
Richmond Township, Precinct 1 

Sands Township, Precinct 1 

Turin Township, Precinct 1 

Wells Township, Precinct 1 

t_ 
-.j-~-
··-

~:t Branch Township, Precinct! 

Marquette County Michigan -

Total L Marquette County -::-Total 

213 
2,434 

2,354) 

2,326 

2,690 

1,984 

2,071 

1,5631· 

1,774 

1.7391 

2,045 

2,232 

1,873 

1,878 

1,637 

111 

2.412 

778 

1,342 

367 

1,387 

1.401 

2,314 

1.108 

293 

2,582 

490 

216 

878 

814 

92 

162 

50,168 

Cards Cast Voters Cast 

f ·- t 
56 

8~6 ~ 
892 

4951 

490 

584 

712 1 

591i 
I 
I 

5601 

5841 

3961 

792 

411 \ 

434 

390~ 
44 . 

7491 

2~71 
217 

~13:t 
330 

3271 

713 

371• 

113t 

706 

176t 

81 
I 

312~ 
1611 

~9?.1. 
172 

2181 

38r 
45 

3~0f 
14,1561 

14,156 

56 

826 

892 

495 

490 

584 1 

712 

591 

560 

584 

3961 

792 

411t 

434 

390j 
- I 

44 

749 

247r 

217 

1331 

330 

3271 

7131 

3711 

1131 

706 

176 

81 

_ _ _ 312l 

1611 

490
1 

17J 
218 

381 

4 5 

300' 

~.1561 
- I 

14,156 

% Turnout 

I 
26.29% 

33.94% 

37.89% 

2128%1 

' 
18.22% 

29.44%: 

34.38% 

37.81% 

l 
31.57% 

33.58% 

19.36%1 

35.48% 

21.94%1 

23.11% 

23.82%! 

39.64% 
I 

31.05% 

31.75%1 

16.17% 

36.24%1 

23.79% 

23.34%J 

30.81% 

33.48% 

38.57%1 

27.34% 

1 
- 35.92%J 

37.50% 

35.54% 

26.35% 

26.23% 

25.79o/J 

26.78% 

- 41.30%1 

27.78% 

20.52%1 

28.22% 

28.22% 
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Wells Twp Treasurer (K) 
REP 

ti -o 

"' ~ 
~ u ~ ~ II> >. <II~ 

<II ·- <II := v 0.. 
E rn .... E :l UJ 

Precinct I= ~ g Precinct wmes 
~-

-..,... 

~ --r 1 Marquette County Marquette County I 
I 
I -- -- r- -- - -I Marquette County Michigan 

I 
! Marquette County Michigan 

Wells Township, Precinct 1 45 162 Wells Township, Precinct 1 21 

-
Marquette County Michigan - I Marquette County Michigan -

1 
21 451 1621 I Total Tnt::.! ' -

Marquette County- Total 45 162 Marquette County - Total 21 

Negaunee Twp Community Center Board (R) 
---- -----..---

II> 
.... II> .r:. c ~ II> .... 

<II .... ·- -o Q) a. <II 0.. E II> 0) Q) .... <II II> UJ 
Precinct ·- "' ~ a:; g Precinct Vi c- 0::: 

I- u <II 0 ~ - -- ---
Marquette County Marquette County 

- 1 --- -----rr--
f Marquette County Michigan I I Marquette County Michigan 

--
Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 706 2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 214 

--Marquette County Michigan -
706 2,582! 

Marquette County Michigan - 214 
Total 1 I T,., t , l I 

Marquette County - Tota l 7061 2,582 ' Marquette County - Total• 214 

CHAMPION TWP 1 Delegate (R) 

- -- - - - - ~~-

Qj > 
0 

II> ti ~ II> II> 
<II .... ·- <II . (ij ~ ~ E II> 

0) .... 
I Precinct ~ 13 g Precinct .... 0 c 

- I= J - 1-- - ~ > :J 

Marquette County I Marquette County - - r - -
Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan 

I -
!champion Township, Precinct 1 

1 
56 213 Champion Township, Precinct 1 j 2' 2 

Marquette County Michigan -
56 213 Marquette County Michigan - 2 2 

Total Tnt::.! 

[ Marquette County - Total 561 213 Marquette County- Tota1
1 

2> 2 

CHOCOLAY TWP 1 Delegate (R) 

II> 
.... II> 

"' .D "' .... <II .... ·- -o <II c . (ij Cl:' ..>/. m 
E "' Cl <II .... oVl-o UJ .~ E Precinct I= J ~ a:; g Precinct <11-o- c::: 

....J ...... UJ - z Vl 
- I 

Marquette County Marquette County I 

I Marquette County Michigan r r 
-- - tr --

I Marquette County Michigan I - -- ------

Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 826 2.434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 184 

r Marquette County Michigan -
8261 

- - -- --
2.4341 

Marquette County Michigan - , 1841 l Total J T,.,t,l -- I_ --
_ Marquette County - Total 826 2.434 Marquette County - Total 184 

- - - -

"'"O 
~ ~ gc; 
- "' 
"' <II .... '-
0 c 
1-::l 

21 

21 

21 

II> Ill 

(ij ~ ~ 

~ g :5 

-rl 
214 

214 
I 

2141 

a:: 
UJ 

#It## 

<II c -o a: c :l 

>.e:.. Q ...J .= :l u. 

"' e: 

- rrr - r 
182 # -t 
1821 1#1 

182 # I 

ro~:C-o~ 
...... ...... ~ Q) ·-

~.g:S-5~ 

r--- 1 
594 4 

, 
594 4 

594 4 
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CHUCULAY TWP 2 Delegate (R) 
REP 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

r Marquette County Michigan 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 

Marquette County Michigan -

Tota l 

Marquette County- Total 

-VI 
('() 

u 
VI 
(1J 

E 
j.:: 

892 

892 

892 

"U 
~ 
(1J VI 

.~ Gi 
0\ -i!i_ .g Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

2,354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 

2,354 Marquette County Michigan -1 
Tnt::lll 

2,354 Marquette County - Total 

ELYTWP 1 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

l 

Ely Township, Precinct 1 

f Marquette County Michigan ­

Total 
l Marquette County- Total 
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(1J E ~ j) ~ 
F V) U~t:i "'O g Precinct 

390 

390 

390 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

1.637 Ely Township, Precinct 1 

1,637 Marquette County Michigan -
Tnt :::a I 

1,637 Marquette County - Tota l 

EWING TWP 1 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 
r 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

l Ewing Township, Precinct 1 

Marquette County Michigan -

Total 
Marquette County - Total 

-VI 

"' u 
VI 
(1J 

E 
j.:: 

44 

44 

44 

"U 
~ 

~ ~ 
· - (1J cn..-
/!i. .g Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

111 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 

111 Marquette County Michigan -
Tnt :::a I 

111 Marquette County - Total 

FORSYTH TWP 1 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 

[ Marquette County 

I Marquette County Michigan 

;Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 
l 

Marquette County Michigan -

Total 
Marquette County - Total 

... 
VI 
('() 

u 
VI 
(1J 

E 
j.:: 

749 

749 

749 

"U 
~ 
~ ~ 
·- (1J cn..­
<lJ 0 
0:: > Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

2,412 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 

2,412 Marquette County Michigan -
Tnt ::::. I 

2,412 Marquette County- Total 

~ 
en'-~ 
(1J "U a.. ... c uJ 
~<l: e:. 

n; (1J 

0 0 
~ > 

278 

278 

278 

(1J 

c 
V> :J 

1. 1 

1 1 

1 1 

t: 
(1J 
('() 

.J::. 3: ~ 
0. (1J a.. 
(1J = uJ 
VI ('() 0:: .Qu_ 

t 
18 

18 

18 

~~ 
0 > 
> 0 
- VI 
,!g ~ 
0 c 
~ :J 

23 # 
' 

23 # 

23 # 

~ ~ 
g -3 .s 
co ~ <L 15 '- .~ 
~ :3 3 

282 

282 

282 

VI 
(1J g 
n; 

~ 

18 ' 

18 

18 

"U 
(1J 

2 c 
0 -VI ' 
(1J (1J 

C ·E 
:J 3 

4 

4 

4 

ol 

0 

0 
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.FORSYTH TWP 2 Delegate lK) 
REP 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

r Marquette County Michigan I 
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 

l 
Marquette County Michigan -

Total I 
Marquette County- Total 

t\ 
"' u 
Vl 
Ql 

E 
I= 

-~- i 
247 

247l 

247 

-o 
~ 
Ql Vl 
t\ .... 
·- Ql 01-
~ g Precinct 

Marquette County 

l Marquette County Michigan , 

778 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 

778 
J 

778 

Marquette County Michigan - ~ 

Tnt::. l 

Marquette County- Total 

FORSYTH TWP 3 Delegate (R) 

Vl -o 
Ql 

0 
Ql 
> ..5 > 0 

l'i 
Vl ' Ql Ql 

0 
C ·C 

1- ::::> 3 

11 11 

11 
111 

11 11 

.... > c 
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 
Cl) t; ·~ ~ ] ~ ~ .~ 

Precinct & J ~ al g Precinct ~ g 5 aJ ~ ' 
Marquette County -r- 1 Marquette County 

i Marquette County Michigan ·-- - -:r 
1 

Marquette County Michigan l -- f -- ~ -_, 
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 217 1,342 Forsyth Township, Prec1nct 3 7 7 

Marquette County Michigan -
217 1•342 Marquette County Michigan - 7 7 

Total ·1 1 T.-.bl j 
L~ Marquette County- Total 217 ~ 1,3421 Marquette County - Total 71 71 
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HUMBOLDT TWP 1 Delegate (R) 

(jj 
~ Vl t\ 

Q) -
·- Ql 

E "' 01 -
Precinct I= u ~ aJ g Precinct - ~r- I Marquette County M arquette County 

r Marquette County Michigan 

1 

-

J -
l M arquette County Michigan 

Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 367 •Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 1 

-- ----
Marquette County Michigan -

1331 367,. 
Marquette County Michigan -

Total 
--~~ - T f"''t:::d 

L Marquette County - Total[ 133 367 Marquette County - Total · 
-- - -
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ISHPEMING 1 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

[ M"quotto County Mi<h;g•n 

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 

Marquette County Michigan -

L 
Total 

Marquette County - Total 

.... 
Vl ~ ~ 
Q) ~ ·- Q) 

E "' 01 -1= u 6\! al g Precinct 

__ Marquette County 

I 1 M arquette County Michigan I 

495l - 2,326!city of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 

495 2,326 · Marquette County Michigan -
i - TAt ::d 

495; 2,326] Marquette County- Tota l 

> c 0 
Vl Vl ' 

ro ~ ~ .~ 
.§ g 5 al ~ 

1 1 
I 

1l 1J 

Q. 
0 c 
- 0 ~ .~ V) ~ .c 4; ~ ~ 
u.c:::> ~ 

; 

140 

140 

140: 

> c 
0 '7 
Vl Ql 

~ ·C 
5 al 3 

0 

0 

0 
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ISHPEMING 2 Delegate lRJ 
REP 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Vi 
"' u 
VI cv 
E 
l= 

r Marquette County Michigan 

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 490 

[ 
Marquette County Michigan -

490 
Total 

l Marquette County- Total 490 
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"U 
~ cv 
~ VI 
Vl .... ·- cv 
Ol~ 

~ g Precinct ! 

Marquette County 
I 

Marquette County Michigan j 

2,690 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 

2,690 Marquette County Michigan -1 
Tnt:::. I 

2,690 Marquette County- Total 

ISHPEMING 1WP 1 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

I Marquette County Michigan I 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 

Marquette County Michigan -

Total 
Marquette County- Total 

Vl cv ~ E VI 

l= Ll 

330 

330 

330 

.... 
~ ~ ·- cv Ol ~ 

~ ~ g Precinct 

Marquette County 

I Marquette County Michigan l 
1,387 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 

1.387 Marquette County Michigan -1 
Tnt :::a l ' 

1.387 Marquette County - Total 

ISHPEMING TWP 2 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 

Vi 
"' u 
V\ cv 

"U 
(!:' 

~ ~ 
·- cv Ol ~ 

~ g Precinct 

-

-

VI "U cv cv 
0 2 c 
> 0 -

~ -~ -ro 
0 c .... 
1- ::::>3 

- T-l 

>-
"U 0 c 0 
"' VI i:i5 

8 

8 

8 

a:-
UJ es 

82 

82 

82 

V\ cv 
0 
> 
-ro 
0 

8 

8 

8 

"U cv 
> c 
] ~ 
~ -~ c .... 

c.: 

E 
l= -.-- 1- ::::> 3 

Marquette County 

I Marquette County M~higan j 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 

Marquette County Michigan -

Tota l 

327 

327 

L Marquette County- Total 327 

Marquette County - I Marquette County Michigan I 
1.401 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 ' 

1.4011. 
Marquette County Michigan -

I 
Tnbl. 

1.401 Marquette County - Total 

MARQUETIE 1 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

I 
1 Marquette County Michigan 

I 
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 

Marquette County Michigan -

Total 
Marquette County - Total 

Vi 
"' u 
VI cv 
E 
l= 

584 

584 

584 

"U cv 
Qj VI 
Vi .... ·- cv Ol ~ 
~ g Precinct 

Marquette County 

j_ Marquette County Michigan 1 

1,984 City of Marquette. Precinct 1 

1,984 

1,984] 

Marquette County Michigan -
Tf)t~ l 

Marquette County - Tota l 

---- ---- - r 
2 

2 

2 

VI cv 
0 
> 
-ro 
~ 

5 

5 

5 

"U cv 
2 
0 
V\ 
(!:' 
c ::::> 

2 

2 

2 

.s 
Q, 
·E 
3 

5 

5 

l 
5 

###//##### 

c > -¥ "' 0 
"U a:- VI VI 

~ c 0 -ro cv (!:' 
(!:' 0 UJ 0 0 c 3 "U 
al i:i5 es 1- > ::::> cv 

73 

73 

73 
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MARQU.E'rl'.E 2 Delegate lRJ 
REP 

..... " "' ~ "' >- >- c -"' v ~ ~ "' "' <1l ·-

"' ~ ~ 
..c ~ 6:.' 

.s:: ..... 
<1l ·- Q) I ~ ~ 0.. a. c 
E 0\+"' .~ ~ ~ <1l <1l 

Precinct ~ g Precinct .t: 0 ~ ..... ~ 
i= ex: ex:- CX:CX:- VI VI .. ~,.- ---"-- --

Marquette County I Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan r Marquette County Michigan I 
I r ~ t -r - rr 

City of Marquette, Precinct 2 712 2,071 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 

-Marquette County Michigan -
712f 

2,071 Marquette County Michigan - 1 

Tota11 
- - Tnt::11 l 

Marquette County - Total 712 2,071 Marquette County - Total 

MARQUETIE 3 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

I City of Marquette, Precinct 3 

Marquette County Michigan -

Total l Marquette County - Total 
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"' <1l .... 
E "' 
i= l3 

591r 

591 

5911 

Q) 

t; ~ 

·a, " <1l Q) 

Q) 

g Precinct ex: .... 
Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

1,563 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 

1,563 Marquette County Michigan -
T "t:.l 

1,563 Marquette County- Total 

MARQUETIE 4 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 
"' E t> 
·- "' 1-- v 

<1l 
~ t; 

·- Q) 

0\ " .... ~ ~ g Precinct 

131 

1311 

131 

VI 
c .... 
Q) Q) ~ 

.... " Q. 

~ <( ~ 5 ~ 

139 

139 

139 

0 
"' "' ~ ~ <1l 

.... " .§ g c Q) 

::l > 

I 

iO 
0 
1-

I -~-

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

'City of Marquette, Precinct 4 

Marquette County Michigan -

1 Total 

L Marquette County - Total 

560
1 

560 

560l 

Marquette County -
Marquette County Michigan 

1 774 :City of Marquette, Precinct 4 I 
~----~ 

1,774 Marquette County Michigan -

1,774 ~ 
Tnt::~ I 

Marquette County- Total : 

MARQUETIE 5 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

( ity of Marquette, Precinct 5 

r Marquette County Michigan -

Total 

L Marquette County - Total 

"' Q) ..... E VI 

i= l3 

584 

5841 

584 

.... 
2l "' VI ._ 
· - Q) Ol ..... 

~ al g Precinct 

I Marquette County -r-
Marquette County Michigan 

1.739 City of Marquette, Precinct 5 
' I -

1.739 Marquette County Michigan - ' 
Tnt::~~ l 

1,739 Marquette County - Total 

--y 
I 

101 10
1 

10 10 

lOr 10 

> 
0 

"' "' 10 Q) ~ 
0 0 c "0 
1-- > ::l Q) 

r I 
3 3 

l 31 3 

3 3 

158 136 

158 I 136ii 
I 

158 136 

0 
"' "' Q) Q) 

0 c " > ::l 
Q) 

> 

139 0 

139 0 

139T 0 

### 

It###### 

"' " 2l <1l 
0 > c 
> ~ '7 
10 ~ .. ~ 
0 c .... 
1-- ::l 3 

425 0 

425 0 
I 

425 0 
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MAR(}U.E'rf.E 6 Delegate (R) 
REP 

Precinct 

1 
Marquette County 

I Marquette County Michigan 1 

City of Marquette, Precinct 6 

Marquette County Michigan -

Total 

Marquette County- Total 
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ti 
"' u 
V> 
Q) 

E 
i= 

r 
396 

396! 

3961 

"0 
~ 
Q) V) 
ti ~ 
·- Q) O>-
~ g Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan I 
2,045 City of Marquette, Precinct 6 

2,045 ' 
I 

2,045 

Marquette County Michigan -
T n t ::. l 

Marquette County- Total 

MARQUETIE 7 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

~City of Marquette, Precinct 7 

Marquette County Michigan -

Total 
Marquette County - Total 
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ti 
"' u 
V> 
Q) 

E 
i= 

-l 
792 

7921 

792 

"0 
~ 

~ ~ 
·- Q) 
O>-
~ g Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

2,232 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 

2,232! Marquette County Michigan -
Tnt ::~ l 

2,232 Marquette County - Total 

MARQUEITE TWP 1 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

jMarquette Township, Precinct 1 ! 

Marquette County Michigan -

Total 

Marquette County- Total 

-VI 

"' u 
V> 
Q) 

E 
i= 

r 
713l 

713 

I 
713 

"0 
~ 
Q) - "' V> .... 

· - Q) 
0>­
Q) 0 

oc > Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

2,3l4!Marquette Township, Precinct 1 
I 

2,314
1 

Marquette County Michigan -
Tnt::.! 

Marquette County - Total 

2,314 1 
MARQUEITE TWP 2 Delegate (R) 

Precinct r Marquette County 

M arquette County Michigan 

!Marquette Township, Precinct 2 

Marquette County Michigan -

Total 
Marquette County - Total 

ti 
"' u 
~ 

~~ 
371 ~ 
371 

371 

"0 
~ 

~ ~ 
· - Q) 
0>-
~ g Precinct 

i 

Marquette County 

M arquette County Michigan 

1,108l Marquette Township, Precinct 2 

1,108 Marquette County Michigan -
Tnt::a l 

1,108 Marquette County- Total 

V> 
Q) 

0 
> 
-;;; 

.§ 

1 

1 

1 

c 
~ ::2 
c "' 

"0 

~ c 
0 -V> ' 

~ 2 c ·c: 
:::> :; 

>- c 
- 0 eoo:-
"' u UJ uze:. 

t 
87 

87 

87 

"' Q) 

0> 
0 
..0 ~ 
0 Q. u UJ 

~~ 

1711 

171 

171 

·c 
~ .E ~ 
c "' Q. 
"' "0 UJ O<e;_ 

llO 

llO 

llO 

1 

1 

1 

I 

r 

l 

't 
0 

V> "0 
"' c 
] ~ 6:' 
.~ E ~ ~ 
Zw a>~ 

79 

79 

79 

~ 
0 
> 
-;;; 
.§ 

172 

172 

172 

V> 
Q) g 
-;;; 
.§ 

113 

113 

113 

"0 
Q) 

~ c 
0-
V> ' Q) Q) 

C ·E 
:::> :; 

al 
> c 
0 ~ 
V> Q) 

~ -~ 
:5 ~ 

1 

1 

1 

3 

3 

3 

##It## 

V> 
Q) 

0 
> 
-;;; 
.§ 
I 

166 

166
1 

166 

8/ 8/201 
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Mlt;HlGAMME TWP 1 Delegate lKJ 
REP 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan I 
Michigamme Township, 

Precinct 1 
Marquette County Michigan -

Total 

Marquette County - Tota l 

t; 
"' u 
Vl 
Q) 

E 
i= 

113 

"D 

~ 
~ ~ 
·rn ~ 
~ g Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

293 Michigamme Township, 

2931 

293 

0,-orin r t 1 

Marquette County Michigan -

Marquette County - Total 

8/8/2018 8:53:54 AM 

Vl "D 
Q) Q) 

0 > .s > 0 
Vl ~ Ci) ~ 

0 c ~ 1- ::l 

3 3 

3 3 

3 
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NEGAUNEE 1 Delegate {R) 
REP 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 

Marquette County Michigan -

Total 

Marquette County- Tota l 
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~ 

VI 

"' u 
VI 
dJ 
E 
l= 

411 

411 

411 

-o 
~ 
dJ 
tt: ~ 
·- dJ 
en~ 
dJ 0 

0::: > Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

1,873 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 

1,873 Marquette County Michigan -I 
Tr~t::. l 

1,873 Marquette County- Total 

NEGAUNEE 2 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

I City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 

I Marquette County Michigan -

Total 
Marquette County- Total 

t; 

"' u 
VI 
dJ 
E 
l= 

434 

434 

434 

-o 
~ 
~ ~ 
· - dJ en ~ 
~ .g Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

1,878 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 

1,878 

1,878 

Marquette County Michigan J 
Tnt :::a I 

Marquette County- Total 

NEGAUNEE TWP 1 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

r Marquette County Michigan 

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 

Marquette County Michigan -

Total 
Marquette County - Total 
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VI 
dJ ~ E VI 

·- "' I- u 

706 

706 

706 

~ 
dJ 
t; 
·o, 
dJ 

:!! 
~ 

0::: -o .g Precinct 

Marquette County 

I Marquette County Michigan 

2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 

2,582! 

2,582 

Marquette County Michigan - 1 

' Tnt::.l 

Marquette County- Total 

POWELL TWP 1 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

r Marquette County Michigan I 
Powell Township, Precinct 1 

[ 

Marquette County Mich igan -1 
_ Total 

Marquette County - Total 

VI 
dJ ~ E VI 

·- "' I- u 

176 

1761 

176 

W VI 
t;:; i.... 
·- dJ en ~ 

~ 1J .g Precinct 

Marquette County 

I Marquette County Michigan ' 

490 Powell Township, Precinct 1 

4901 Marquette County Michigan - ~ 
TAt ::a l 

490 Marquette County - Total 

z 
.S: QJ ......... 
> .J:: c.. 
dJ 0 u.J 

::.:: u: e:. 

95 

95 

95 

§ ~ 
0 > 
> 0 
_VI 

"' dJ 0 c 
I- ::l 

9 9 

9 9 

9 9 

~ 
0 

- VI VI 

"' dJ dJ 0 0 c 
I- > ::l ' 

2 2 

2 

2 

c Qj -
..::: en~ 
0 :.= 0::: 
~ Vl ~ 

38 

38 

38 

2 

2 

VI 
dJ 

g 
"'iii 

~ 

95 

95 

95 

- VI 

"' dJ ~ ~ 
0 0 
I- > 

38 

38 
I 

38 

"0 
dJ 
> c 
0 ~ 
VI dJ 
~ -~ 
5 3 

0 

0 

0 

2: .s 
0 • 
VI dJ 
~ ·C 
51J~ 

0 

0 

0 

# 

# 
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POWELLTWP 2 Delegate (1{) 
REP 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

Powell Township, Precinct 2 

Marquette County M ichigan -

Tota11 

Marquette County - Total 
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..... 
"' "' u 
l{l 
E 
i= 

f 
81 

811 

81 

""0 
~ 
2 V\ 
VI ~ 

· - Ql 01 ..... 
Ql 0 

0:: > Precinct 

Marquette County 

; Marquette County Michigan 

216 Powell Township, Precinct 2 

2161 

216 

Marquette County Michigan -
Tnt~l l 

Marquette County - Total 

REPUBLIC TWP 1 Delegate (R) 

Precinct r Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

fRepubl ic Township, Precinct 1 I 
f Marquette County Michigan -

Total 

Marquette County- Total 
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V\ 

Et;6,1l 
·- ('0 Q) '-
1- u :t: Ql l ..... 

l 
3121 

312 

3121 

~ 

Ql 

g "' Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

878t Republic Township, Precinct 1 

878 Marquette County Michigan -
Tnt :::a I 

878 Marquette County- To tal 

RICHMOND TWP 1 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 

f Marquette County 

~ Marquette County Michigan 

I Richmond Township, Precinct 1 

Marquette County Michigan -

Total 

l Marquette County- Total 
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V\ 
Q) ..... 

E :G 
i= u 

t 
161i 

I 

161 

161! 
I 

Ql 

~ 
V\ 

"g> 
a:: ""0 

~ 
Ql 

0 p . > reonct 

Marquette County 

I Marquette County Michigan 

6111Richmond Township, Precinct 1 

611 M arquette County Michigan -
Tnt ::~! 

611 Marquette County - Total 

SANDS TWP 1 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 

' I Marquette County 

Marquette County M ichigan 

I sands Township, Precinct 1 

t M arquette County Michigan -

Total 

Marquette County- Tota l 

V\ 
Ql ..... 

E )G 
i= u 

490! 

490 

490, 

~ 
"' ·a. 

~ 
Ql 

Ql ""0 
0:: Ql g Precinct 

I 
• Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

1 868 Sands Township, Precinct 1 
, I 

1,868 Marquette County M ichigan -
Tn t :::a I 

1,868 Marquette County - Total 

. Ql 

-' "' V\ ~ 
..c 0 0.. 
-~ u w 
Ql "' a:: ~-~ ~ 

27 

27 
' 

27 

- "' "' "' Ql Ql .......... ~ 

0 0 c 
1- > ::::> 

3 

3 

3 

~ 
0 

- "' V\ 
"' Ql Q) 

-

""0 

~ 1 

3 

3 

3 

0 0 c 
1- > ::::>-o 

1 

1 

1 

- "' 
"' Ql 0 0 
1- > 

3 

3 

3 

I 

1 

11 

1 

1 
J 

> 
0 
V\ 

~ 
c ""0 

::::> Ql 

3 ' 
I 

3 

3 

V\ 
Ql 

0 
> 
10 
.§ 

28 

28 

28 

r 

] 
> c 

0 ~ 
V\ Ql 

~ --~ c ~ 

::::> 3 

# 

1 

1 
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SKANDIA TWP 1 Delegate CRJ 
REP 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

t Marquette County Michigan 

Skandia Township, Precinct 1 

Marquette County Michigan -

Total 

Marquette County- Total 

t> 
"' u 
"' Ql 

E 
i= 

172 

172, 

172 

""0 
~ 

~ ~ 
· - Ql 
Cl~ 

~ g Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

667 Skandia Township, Precinct 1 

667 _ Marquette County Michigan -
Tnt:-1 

667 Marquette County- Total 

TILDEN TWP 1 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 

r Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

;Tilden Township, Precinct 1 

Marquette County Michigan -

Total 

l Marquette County - Total 
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~ 
IJ) ~ ~ 
Q) .... · - Q,) E "' rn ~ 
i= 0 _ ~ -o g Preci~ct 

I I Marquette County 
r-- --

Marquette County Michigan 

218' 814 Tilden Township, Precinct 1 

218 814 Marquette County Michigan -
_ _ ~- T"t~ l 

218 814 Marquette County - Total 

TURIN TWP 1 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 
I 

Turin Township, Precinct 1 

1 Marquette County Michigan -

Total I 
I Marquette County - Total 

Page: 50 of 166 

t> 
"' u 
"' Ql 

E 
i= 

J 
38 

j. 
38 

WELLS TWP 1 Delegate (R) 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

Wells Township, Precinct 1 

r 
Marquette County Michigan -

Total 

i Marquette County- Total 
L-

' 

~ 

VI 

"' u 
(() 
E 

i= 

T 

45 

45 

45 

""0 
~ 
~ "' VI .._ 
·- Ql 
Cl~ 
Ql 0 

0:: > Precinct 

Marquette County 

1 Marquette County Michigan 

92 Turin Township, Precinct 1 

92 Marquette County Michigan -
Tnt~l 

92 Marquette County- Tota l 

""0 

~ 
~ "' "' .... · - Ql Cl~ 
Ql 0 

0:: > Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan I 

162 Wells Township, Precinct 1 

l 62 Marquette County Michigan-

T"bl 

162 Marquette County- Total 

"' ""0 Ql 
~ 

Ql 
0 > - c 
> 0 -
Ci'i "' ' Ql Ql 
~ c ·'E: 
(::_ ::> 3 

5 5 

5 5 

5 5 

3: E 0 

~ 
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3 

3 

"' Ql g 
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0 

0 
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""0 
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cV 

~ 
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3 
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cV 

~ 

0 

0 

0 
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WEST HKANt:H TWP 1 Delegate {R) 
REP 

~ecinct 

Marquette County 

~ _Marquette County Michigan J 

West Branch Township, Precinct 

1 

t 
Marquette County Michigan - 1 

. Total ! 

L Marquette County - Total 

t; 

"' u 

"' <11 
E 
I= 

300 

300 

300 

"0 
~ 
2:! "' "' .... 
·- <11 0'1+-' 
Ql 0 

0::: > Precinct 

Marquette County 

1 
Marquette County Michigan I 

1462 'west Branch Township, Precinct 
1 

1.462 . Marquette County Michigan -
Tnt:::~~l 

1.462 Marquette County- Total 

ffi ~-<11 m o.. 
.... ..>< LJ.J 

0 "' 0::: 0 f- ~ 

94 

94 

94 

######## 

·- 0 
E co 5:' 
0 ..>< LJ.J 

"' "' 0::: Zf- ~ 

V1 "0 

2:! Ql 

0 > 
> 

- c 
0 -

(ij 
V1 ' Ql Ql 

.§ C ·C 
::> 3 

1. T 

I 

l 
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1 
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Governor (D) 
DEM 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

t: 
"' u 
~ 
E 
I= 

Champion Township, Precinct 1 56 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 826 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 892 

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 495 

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 490 

City of Marquette, Precinct 1 584 

City of Marquette, Precinct 2 712 

City of Marquette, Precinct 3 591 

City of Marquette, Precinct 4 560 

City of Marquette, Precinct 5 584 

City of Marquette, Precinct 6 396 

City of Marquette, Precinct 7 792 

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 411 

City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 434 

Ely Township, Precinct 1 390 

I 
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 44 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 i 749 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 1 247 ,_ 
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 217 

-
Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 133 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 330 

!Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 327 

Marquette Township, Precinct 1 

Marquette Township, Precinct 2 

Michigamme Township, 

Precinct 1 _ ~ 

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 

Powell Township, Precinct 1 

Powell Township, Precinct 2 

Republic Township, Precinct 1 

Richmond Township, Precinct 1 

Sands Township, Precinct 1 

Skandia Township, Precinct 1 

Tilden Township, Precinct 1 

Turin Township, Precinct 1 

Wells Township, Precinct 1 

West Branch Township, 

713 

371 

113 

706 

176 

81 

312 

161 

490 

172 

218 

38 

45 

300 
Precinct 1 

Marquette County Michigan -
14

.
156 

Total 
Marquette County - Total 14,156 

~ 
~ ~ 
.':!! Q) 

1 
"' '1 
ii:j 

:;~ 
01 .... 
~ g Precinct 

'"0 w 
..0 0 
<(~ 

213 

2.434 

2,354 

2,326 

2,690 

1,984 

2,071 

1,563 

1,774 

1.739 

2,045 

2,232 

1,873 

1,878 

1,637 

111 

2.412 

778 

1,342 

367 

1,387 

1.401 

2,314 

1.108 

293 

2,582 

490 

216 

878 

611 

1,868 

667 

814 

92 

162 

1.462 

50,168 

50,168 

Marquette County 
- -

Marquette County Michigan • 

Champion Township, Precinct 1 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 
I_ 
I City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 
.1_ 
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 

JCity of Marquette, Precinct 2 

City of Marquette, Precinct 3 

City of Marquette, Precinct 4 

City of Marquette, Precinct 5 

' City of Marquette, Precinct 6 

City of Marquette, Precinct 7 

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 

City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 

Ely Township, Precinct 1 

Ewing Township, Precinct 1 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 

9 

128 

135 

110 

100 

114 

163 

112 

184 

242 

133 

331 

81 

72 

39 

2 

69 

23 

- -
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 

Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 

32 -r 
17 ~ 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 43 t 

' Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 

Marquette Township, Precinct 1 

Marquette Township, Precinct 2 

Michigamme Township, 
Prcrinrt 1 

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 1 

Powell Township, Precinct 1 

Powell Township, Precinct 2 

:Republic Township, Precinct 1 

' Richmond Township, Precinct 1 

jSands Township, Precinct 1 

Skandia Township, Precinct 1 

Tilden Township, Precinct 1 

Turin Township, Precinct 1 

Wells Township, Precinct 1 

39 

161 

62 

9 

91 

28 

14 

21 

11 

85 

31 

17 

2 

2 

West Branch Township, I 53 
Prc.rinrt 1_ 

Marquette County Michigan - 2,765 
T n t:> I 

Marquette County - Total 2,765 

~--
1 

.... 
"' '"0 
CIJ 
c 
"' 
~ ~ 
·c: w 
..c 0 
Vl ~ 

15 

104 

89 

68 

84 

59 

88 

91 

58 

54 

58 

60 

61 

84 

47 

10 

105 

35 

29 

20 

44 

57 

93 

48 

22 

92 

19 

13 

61 

29 

49 

24 

34 

4 

4 

17 

1,829 

1,829 

.... 
CIJ s 

:.c 
3: 
c 
CIJ 

..c ~ 
~ :::E 
CIJ w .... 0 
\!)~ 

16 

223 

274 

128 

145 

165 

205 

187 

181 

174 

97 

216 

130 

140 

130 

5 

212 

52 

34 

34 

107 

115 

218 

98 

23 

248 

51 

24 

86 

83 

132 

40 

72 

13 

15 

86 

4,159 

4,159 

~ 
w 
e. 
~ 
"' ..0 

..0 
0 
u 
E 
~ 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

"' CIJ g 
Iii 
;§ 

40 

458 

503 

307 

330 

338 

460 

392 

425 

471 

288 

608 

276 

296 

220 

17 

388 

110 

95 

71 

195 

213 

476 

210 

54 

431 

99 

51 

170 

124 

266 

95 

125 

19 

21 

0 156 

1 8,798 

1 8,798 

8/8/2011 

] 
2: £ 
0 ' 
"' CIJ CIJ .... c ·~ 

::::> 3: 

0 

3 

5 

1 

1 

0 
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2 
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4 
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0 

0 

1 

2 

4 

2 
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0 
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0 

1 

1 
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0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

45 

44 



Page: 53 of 166 

US Senate lUJ 
DEM 

-- --- - - - - --
' tii "0 VI "0 

"' ~ :: QJ QJ 

u QJ 0 0 > 
.... ~ .~ c- - c 

VI > 0 -
Q) .~ QJ ..0 QJ ~ VI ' 

Precinct E en ... ..0 {l LU 
(ij ~ -~ 

F i:! g Precinct QJ .... 0 0 c '-

---r- - OVl~ t- ::::1 3 
Marquette County Marquette County 

)-

I 

Marquette County Michigan l I Marquette County Michigan 
1 ,_ 

~-
Champion Township, Precinct 1 56 213 Champion Township, Precinct 1 38 38 0 

- -
[Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 826 2,434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 I 428 I 431 3 

-
Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 892 2,354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 491 I 493 2 

-
tCity of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 4951 2,326 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 294 

~ 
296 2 

- J. - ~ -.,_ __ --
2,690 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 

I , 
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 490 309 315 6 

-- --
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 584 1,984 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 325 I 327 2 

-
I city of Marquette, Precinct 2 712 2,071 !City of Marquette, Precinct 2 435 I 437 2 

City of Marquette, Precinct 3 591 1, 563 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 383 I 386 3 

[City of Marquette, Precinct 4 560 1 774 ICity of Marquette, Precinct 4 I 392 I 396 4 
' j 

City of Marquette, Precinct 5 584 1,739 City of Marquette, Precinct 5 448 i 450 2 

-
I City of Marquette, Precinct 6 396 2,045lCity of Marquette, Precinct 6 266 ! 270 4 

-
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 792 2,232 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 594 I 598 4 

. - -
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 411 1,873{ ity of Negaunee, Precinct 1 

I 
264 

t 
265 1 

t . - - 1 - ·l 
City of Negaunee. Precinct 2 434 1,878 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 285

1 
290 5 

-
Ely Township, Precinct 1 390 1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1 

l 
209 

1 
209 0 

!Ewing Township, Precinct 1 441 111IEwing Township, Precinct 1 18 18 0 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 749 2,412 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 363 368 5 

-
( orsyth Township, Precinct 2 247 778, Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 

1--
105 I 106 1 

~ - - ' 
I •· 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 217 1,342 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 89 90 1 

--
I Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 133 367 Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 70 I 71 1 

1- - I -
1,387flshpeming Township, Precinct 1 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 330 186 I 186 0 

--
Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 327 1,401 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 205 I 207 2 

-
'Marquette Township, Precinct 1 713 2,314 1Marquette Township, Precinct 1 459 I 463 4 

Marquette Township, Precinct 2 371 1,108 Marquette Township, Precinct 2 202 I 202 0 

!Michigamme Township, - -
I 113 293 :Michigamme Townsh ip, I 52 I 52 0 

Precinct 1 t ororinrt 1 

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 706 2,582 . Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 424 I 426 2 

Powell Township, Precinct 1 

t --
176 490 Powell Township, Precinct 1 

t 
97 I 100 3 

1- ~ I t Powell Township, Precinct 2 81 216 Powell Township, Precinct 2 47 47 0 

-
Republic Township, Precinct 1 312 878 Republic Township, Precinct 1 160 161 1 

rRichmond Township, Precinct 1 
- I 

I 611IRichmond Township, Precinct 1 161 119 : 119 0 

Sands Township, Precinct 1 I 490 1,868 Sands Township, Precinct 1 I 250 253 3 

Skandia Township, Precinct 1 
I 

1721 667 Skandia Township, Precinct 1 87 I 88 1 

Tilden Township, Precinct 1 

t 
218 814 Tilden Township, Precinct 1 I 115 I 118 3 

fTurin Township, Precinct 1 
-

38 92 Turin Township, Precinct 1 -t- 17 l 17 0 -
162 

1wells Township, Precinct 1 
-

Wells Township, Precinct 1 16 
. 

45 16 0 

West Branch Township, Precinct 
300 1,462 West Branch Township, Precinct 142 I 143 

1 
1 

1 
Marquette County Michigan -j I 14,156 50,1681 Marquette County Michigan - 8,384 8,452 68 

Total Tnt ::::ll l 

Marquette County- Total 14,156 50,168 Marquette County- Total 8,384 8,452 68 



Page: 54 of 166 

Ut Congressional (U) 
DEM 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

Champion Township, Precinct 1 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 

City of Marquette, Precinct 1 

City of Marquette, Precinct 2 

City of Marquette, Precinct 3 

City of Marquette, Precinct 4 

City of Marquette, Precinct 5 

City of Marquette, Precinct 6 

City of Marquette, Precinct 7 

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 

City o f Negaunee, Precinct 2 

Ely Township, Precinct 1 

Ewing Township, Precinct 1 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 

Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 1 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 

Marquette Township, Precinct 1 

Marquette Township, Precinct 2 

Michigamme Township, 

Precinct 1 

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 

Powell Township, Precinct 1 

Powell Township, Precinct 2 

Republic Township, Precinct 1 

Richmond Township, Precinct 1 

Sands Township, Precinct 1 

Skandia Township, Precinct 1 

Tilden Township, Precinct 1 

Turin Township, Precinct 1 

Wells Township, Precinct 1 

West Branch Townsh-ip, 

Precinct 1 
Marquette County Michigan -

Total 
Marquette County- Total 

ti 
"' u 
~ 
E 
I= 

56 

826 

892 

495 

490 

584 

712 

591 

560 

5841 

396 

792 

411 

434 

390 

44 

749 

247 

217 

133 

330 

327 

713 

371 

113 

706 

176 

81 

312 

161 

490 

172 

218 

38 

45 

300 

14,156 

14,156 

~ 
.~ ~ 
01 ... 

~ g Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

213 Champion Township, Precinct 1 

2.434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 

2,354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 

2 326 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 
' I 

2,690 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 

1,9841 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 

2,071 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 

1,5631City of Marquette, Precinct 3 

1, 774 'City of Marquette, Precinct 4 

1,739 City of Marquette, Precinct 5 

2,045 City of Marquette, Precinct 6 

2,232 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 

1,873 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 

1,878 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 

1,6~_7~ Tow~sh~, Precinct: 

111 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 

2.412 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 
I 

77B Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 

1342 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 
' ' 

367 Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 

I-

1,3871Ishpeming Townsh ip, Precinct 1 

1.401 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 

2,314 Marquette Township, Precinct 1 

1,108 Marquette Township, Precinct 2 

293 Michigamme Township, Precinct 1 

2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 
l . 

490 Powell Township, Precinct 1 

216 Powell Township, Precinct 2 

878 Republic Township, Precinct 1 

611 Richmond Township, Precinct 1 

1,868 Sands Township, Precinct 1 

667 'Skandia Township, Precinct 1 

814 Tilden Township, Precinct 1 

92 Turin Township, Precinct 1 

162 Wells Township, Precinct 1 

1.462 West Branch Township, Precinct 1 

t 

50,168 

50,168 

Marquette County Michigan- Total 

Marquette County- Total 

~ ' ~ 
cu c E 

.L: "' Q) 
t: e> 0 
"' 0 ~ 
~ ~ 3 

17 

204 

268 

142 

122 

167 

242 

182 

251 

286 

153 

378 

138 

146 

92 

9 

179 

43 

36 

33 

97 

96 

263 

95 

21 

210 

55 

16 

58 

49 

154 

46 

so 

6 

10 

74 

4,388 

4,388 

19 

212 

284 

152 

140 

183 

244 

200 

263 

294 

158 

389 

139 

150 

100 

9 

194 

48 

40 

39 

107 

100 

278 

97 

26 

222 

56 

20 

66 

53 

157 

46 

55 

9 

10 

84 

4,643 

4,643 

VI 
Q) 

0 
> 
lij 

~ 

al 
> c o..-
"' Q) Q) ... 

~ 3 

2 

8 

16 

10 

18 

16 

2 

18 

12 

8 

5 

11 

1 

4 

8 

0 

15 

5 

4 

6 

10 

4 

15 

2 

5 

12 

1 

4 

8 

4 

3 

0 

5 

3 

0 

10 

255 

255 
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U3M State Senate (U) 
DEM 

-~~ 
~ - - ~ - ~ ~ 

tl "'0 Vl "'0 

"' ~ 
Q) Q) 

u ~ ~ 
0 ~ c 

Vl "' ~ > 0 -
Q) ·- Q) t: -g ::E Vl ' 

Precinct E 0>+-' n; Q) Q) 

ti_ g Precinct 
0 "' w I.....~ 

i= 
u ·- 0 0 c .... 
Vl O ~ 1- :::;) 3 

~, 

Marquette County Marquette County 
- r -· -

Marquette County Michigan I Marquette County Michigan 
\ . 
Champion Township, Precinct 1 56 213 Champion Township, Precinct 1 34 T 34 0 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 I 826 2 434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 410 411 1 
' I 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 892 2,354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 464 465 1 

I City of I shpeming, Precinct 1 i 495 2,326 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 294 294 0 
I 

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 490 2,690 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 302 307 5 

I 
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 I 584 1,984 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 I 312 312 0 

"-

City of Marquette, Precinct 2 712 2,071 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 405 407 2 

r City of Marquette, Preci net 3 
r r r . ,-

591 1,563 Ctty of Marquette, Precinct 3 366 367 1 

-
~Ctty of Marquette, Precinct 4 I 

560 1,774 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 365 371 6 

1-

Ctty of Marquette, Precinct 5 584 1.739 City o f Marquette, Precinct 5 417 418 1 

. -
1City of Marquette, Precinct 6 I 396 2,045 City of Marquette, Precinct 6 258 258 0 

I I 

City of Marquette, Precinct 7 792 2,232 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 550 552 2 

I 
jCity of Negaunee, Precinct 1 411, 1,873 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 259 259 0 

City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 I 434 1,878 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 278 280 2 

fEiy Township, Precinct 1 [- 390 1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1 I 202 I 202 0 
I 

111 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 -
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 44 18 18 0 

I Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 2,412 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 l 749 I 358: 360 2 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 247 778 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 I 101 101 0 

!Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 
·-
! 2171 1,342 ·Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 86 

t 
87 1 

Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 133 367 Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 71 71 0 

I Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 ' 1,387 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 1 1811 183 330 2 

~Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 327 1,401 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 212 212 0 
I 

Marquette Township, Precinct 1 713 2,314 Marquette Township, Precinct 1 434 436 2 

Marquette Township, Precinct 2 371 i. 1,108 Marquette Township, Precinct 2 192 192 0 

. h. I 
M1c tgamme Township, 

113 293 Michigamme Township, j 48 I 48 
Precinct 1 

1 0 
Drorif"'rt 1 

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 . 706 2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 407 407 0 
I 

Powell Township, Precinct 1 I - 176 490 Powell Township, Precinct 1 t .. 99 

l· 
99 0 

I Powell Township, Precinct 2 811 216 Powell Township, Precinct 2 44 45 1 

-
Republic Township, Precinct 1 312 878 Republic Township, Precinct 1 161 161 0 

'Richmond Township, Precinct 1 1 1611 611 Richmond Township, Precinct 1 109 109 0 

Sands Township, Precinct 1 ! 490 1,868 Sands Township, Precinct 1 I 244 245 1 

rskandia Township, Precinct 1 
1-

667
1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 172 84 85 1 

--
Tilden Township, Precinct 1 

[ 
218 814 Tilden Township, Precinct 1 115 115 0 

Turin Township, Precinct 1 38 92 Turin Townsh ip, Precinct 1 I 15 

t 
15 0 I 

Wells Township, Precinct 1 
I 162 Wells Township, Precinct 1 t 17 
I 45 17 0 

,west Branch Township, Precinct · r 1,462 West Branch Township, Precinct 
1 

300 137 138 1 
1 

Marquette County Michigan -
14,156, 50,168 Marquette County Michigan - 8,049 8,081 32 

Total T"t~ l 

Marquet te County- Total 14,156 50,168 Marquette County- Total 8,049 8,081 32 
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U109 Representative lD) 
DEM 

- -- -- - -- - - - -" 

t; "0 >- VI "0 

"' ~ VI Ql Ql 

u ~ ~ 
c 0 > c 

VI 1:~ > ~ ~ 
Ql ·- Ql ~ E ~ 

Precinct E 0\ .... <0 ~ -~ 
i= ~ g Precinct "' "' 0 0 c .... 

VlU- ..... :::> 3: - r - --

Marquette County M arquette County 
r -- r---I Marquette County Michigan 1 1 Marquette County Michigan I - r - r r 
Champion Township, Precinct 1 56 213 Champion Township, Precinct 1 36 I 36 0 

1Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 i 826 2 434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 . 428 429 1 
. I ! 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 892 2,354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 479 483 4 

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 495 2,326 City of Ishpeming. Precinct 1 i 299 299 0 ! 
I 

City of Ishpeming. Precinct 2 490 2,690 City of Ishpeming. Precinct 2 ~ 3131 313" 0 

f 
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 

I 

584 1,984 City of Marquette. Precinct 1 320 320 0 
I 

tcity of Marquette, Precinct 2 
~ 
! 712 2,071 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 I 424 I 4271 3 

-
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 591 1,563 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 384 386 2 

·City of Marquette, Precinct 4 
I 

560 1.774 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 394 3961 2, I I ·- ' l 
City of Marquette, Precinct 5 584 1.739 City of Marquette, Precinct 5 443 446 3 

:city of Marquette. Precinct 6 396 2,045 City of Marquette. Precinct 6 
l 

270 I 270 0 
I l ! 

582
1 

I 

City of Marquette, Precinct 7 792 2,232 City of Marquette. Precinct 7 578 4 

l 1,873 City of Negaunee. Precinct 1 r -
(ity of Negaunee. Precinct 1 411 259 259 0 

I l I 

I I -
286

1 
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 434 1,878 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 285· 11 

~ 

Ely Township, Precinct 1 390 1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1 

\ . 
209 210 1 

I 
111

1 
Ewing Township. Precinct 1 l Ewing Township, Precinct 1 441 17 I 17, 0 

I 
I 

-
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 749 2.412 Forsyth Township. Precinct 1 375 376 1 

r orsyth Township, Precinct 2 247 778 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 106 107 1 

1,342' Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 
-

Forsyth Township. Precinct 3 217 86 I 89. 3 

Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 133 367 Humboldt Township. Precinct 1 67 i 67 0 

!Marquette Township, Precinct 1 
1 r 2,314 Marquette Township, Precinct 1 1 455 458

1 31 713 

Marquette Township. Precinct 2 371 1,108 Marquette Township, Precinct 2 193 193 0 

Michigamme Township, 
l 113 293 Michigamme Township, 50 I 50 

Precinct 1 
0 

Dro r inr t 1 

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 706 2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 412 412 0 

1
Republic Township, Precinct 1 312 878 Republic Township, Precinct 1 l 160 I 160 0 

I l I - I 

Richmond Township. Precinct 1 161 611 Richmond Township, Precinct 1 111 111 0 

Sands Township, Precinct 1 I 490 1,868 Sands Township, Precinct 1 I 248 249 1 

-1 

Skandia Township, Precinct 1 172 667 Skandia Township, Precinct 1 86 I 87 1 

!Tilden Township, Precinct 1 

~ 
218 814 Tilden Township, Precinct 1 

I 
121 123 2 

jTurin Township, Precinct 1 
- -

38 92, Turin Township, Precinct 1 16 

t 
16 0 

-
Wells Township, Precinct 1 45 162 Wells Township. Precinct 1 18 18 0 

West Branch Township, Precinct 
300 1.462 West Branch Township, Precinct 149 149 

,1 
0 

1 
Marquette County Michigan - Marquette County Michigan -

1 

Total 
13,242 46,674 7,791 7,824 33 

Tnt:::~~l 

Marquette County - Total 13,242 46,674 Marquette County- Total 7.791 7,824 33 
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U110 Representative (U) 

DEM 
-- - -

tl "U Vl "U 

~ ~ 
Q) Q) 

"' 0 u Q) Q) ..?. c 
Vl - Vl E ~ > 0 -Vl ~ Vl ' 
Q) · - Q) E ~ "iii Q) 2 
E rn- c 

Precinct ;:}_ g Preci net 0 ~ ·-
i= 

Q) ::> 0 c ~ 

-,- ::.<:Vl~ 1- :::> 3 
Marquette County I Marquette County 

~ 

I Marquette County Michigan I Marquette County Michigan 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 330 1,387 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 177 178 1 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 327 1.401 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 202 203 1 

Powell Township, Precinct 1 

~ 
176 490 Powell Township, Precinct 1 I 89 89 0 

' Powell Township, Precinct 2 81 216 Powell Township, Precinct 2 I 42 I 42, 0 

Marquette County Michigan -
914 3,494 Marquette County Michigan - 510 I 512 2 

Total Tnt~l 

Marquette County- Total 914 3,494 Marquette County - Tota l 510 512 2 

Dt Commissioner (D) 
-

tl "U Vl "U 

"' ~ 
Q) Q) 

u Q) e 0 ..?. c 
Vl 

..... Vl 

c Q:; ~ > 0 -Vl ~ Vl ' 
Q) ·- Q) "iii ~ -~ 

Precinct E Ol ..... .c 0. UJ 

i= ;:}_ g Precinct 0 Q) 0 0 c ~ 

~o ~ 1- :::> 3 
I Marquette County ! l Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan I Marquette County Michigan 

' City of Marquette, Precinct 6 396 2,045 City of Marquette, Precinct 6 

City of Marquette, Precinct 7 792 2,232 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 

r : 
iMarquette Township, Precinct 1 7131 2,314 Marquette Township, Precinct 1 

(owell Township, Precinct 1 176 490 Powell Township, Precinct 1 I 94 I 94 0 
I r- 216 Powell Township, Precinct 2 r 41 ' r 41 0 Powell Township, Precinct 2 81 

Marquette County Michigan -
2,158 7,297 Marquette County Michigan - 1,381 I 1,385 4 

Total Tf"''t:JI ' 

Marquette County - Total 2,158 7,297 Marquette County- Total 1,381 l 1,385 4 

D2 Commissioner (D) 

"' tl "U .c Vl "U 

"' ~ 
u Q) Q) 

u Q) Vl 
e 0 ..?. c 

Vl .; Q; 
Q) ~ > 0 -

Q) 0 z Vl ' 
"iii Q) Q) 

Precinct E Ol .... Q) UJ '- -~ 

i= ;:}_ g Precinct 0 0 0 c ~ 

-r- -· ~ ~ -- 1- :::> 3 
Marquette County 

t 
Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan 

Champion Township, Precinct 1 I 56 213 Champion Township, Precinct 1 , 31 I 31 0 

Ely Township, Precinct 1 390 1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1 197 

t 
197 0 

!Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 133 367 Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 67 68 1 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 330 1,387 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 173 I 174 1 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 1 327 
I 1,401. Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 187 I 187 0 

Michigamme Township, 
I 113 293 Michigamme Township, I so ' so 0 

Precinct 1 Drcr inrt 1 

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 706 2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 393 395 2 

Republic Township, Precinct 1 312 878 Republic Township, Precinct 1 158 158 0 

I Marquette County Michigan -
2,367 8,758 Marquette County Michigan - 1,256 1,260 4 

Total Tnt =a I 

Marquette County- Total 2,367 8.758 Marquette County- Total 1,256 1,260 4 
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D3 Commissioner (D) 

- - - ~ 

.... "U Vl "U 
Vl 

~ 
Q) 

"' 
Q) 

u ~ ~ ~ :~ ~ 0 ..?. c 
Vl > 0 -

Vl ' Q) ·- Q) a. "' z "iii ~ .~ 
Precinct E Ol+-' 

i= ;:}_ g Precinct 3;~9. 0 c ~ 

- ·-· 1- :::> 3 
Marquette County I Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan r Marquette County Michigan 
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I 1.984 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 
I~ I -r- 41 

City of Marquette, Precinct 1 584 286 290 

( ty of Marquette, Precinct 3 591 1,563 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 356 I 359 3 

l ! 

,C1ty of Marquette, Precinct 4 560 1,774 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 355 357 2 

!city of Marquette, Precinct 5 I 5841 1,739! City of Marquette, Precinct 5 
1-

403 408 5 
I I 

-

Marquette Township, Precinct 2 371 1,108 Marquette Township, Precinct 2 177 177 0 

~ Marquette County Michigan-, 
2,690

1 
8,168 Marquette County Michigan - , 1,577 1,591, 141 

Total Tnt ::. I 

I Marquette County - Total 2,690 8,168 Marquette County - Total 1,577 1,591 14 
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U4 Commissioner lU) 
DEM 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

i Marquette County Michigan 

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 

1City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 

[city o f Negaunee, Precinct 2 

Marquette County Michigan -

Total 

Marquette County - Tota l 

Page: 62 of 166 

-Vl 

"' u 
Vl 
QJ 

E 
t= 

495 

490 

411 

434 

1,830 

1,830 

D5 Commissioner (D) 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

~ Marquette County Michigan 1 

Ewing Township, Precinct 1 

!Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 

~Forsyth Townsh ip, Precinct 3 

Richmond Township, Precinct 1 

Skandia Township, Precinct 1 

1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1 

!Turin Township, Precinct 1 ~ ~ 
Wells Township, Precinct 1 

iWest Branch Township, Precinct 

1 
Marquette County Michigan -

Total! 

l Marquette County- Total 
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-Vl 

"' u 
V'l 
QJ 

E 
t= 

44 

749 

247 

2171 

161 

' 172 

218 

38 

45 

300' 

2,191 

2,191 

D6 Commissioner (D) 

Precinct 

' Marquette County 

I Marquette County Michigan 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 

City of Marquette, Precinct 2 

~Sands Township, Precinct 1 

Marquet te County Michigan -

Tota l 

M arquette County- Total 

t; 

"' u 
11] 
E 
t= 

826 

892 

712 

4901 

2,920 

2,920 

"lJ 
~ 
~ Vl 
Vl ~ 

· - QJ 0)+-' 
QJ 0 
cr: > Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

2,326 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 

2,690 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 

1,873 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 

1,878 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 

8,767 

8,767 

Marquette County M ichigan - Total 

Marquette County- Total 

"lJ 

~ 
~ Vl 
Vl ~ 

· - QJ 
0)­
QJ 0 
cr: > Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

111 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 

2,412 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 

l78 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 

1,342 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 

611 Richmond Township, Precinct 1 

667 Skandia Township, Precinct 1 

814 Tilden Township, Precinct 1 

92 Turin Township, Precinct 1 

162 Wells Township, Precinct 1 

1.462 ·west Branch Township, Precinct 1 

8,451 

8,451 

"lJ 
~ 
QJ 
t; ~ 
·- QJ 

Marquette County Michigan - Total 

Marquette County- Total 

0)-

& g Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

2,434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 

2,354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 

2,071 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 

1,868 Sands Township, Precinct 1 

8,727 

8,727 

Marquette County Michigan - Total 

Marquette County- Total 

c 
:.;z 
0 
u~ 

~:::E 
~ UJ 
QJ 0 
I.!J ~ 

291 

293 

255 

270 

1,109 

1,109 

c 
QJ 
QJ 

"E 
0 ~ 
z :::E 
- UJ 
:= 0 
co ~ 

18 

335 

102 

83 

110 

79 

108 

16 

19 

131 

1,001 

1,001 

c E ~ 
~ 0 :::E 
"' ..c UJ 

::..: <{9. 

418 

461 

399 

242 

1,520 

1,520 

11] 
0 
> 
co 
;§ 

292 

294 

256 

272 

1,114 

1,114 

Vl 
QJ g 

co 
.§ 

18 

338 

102 

84 

111 

80 

108 

16 

19 

1331 

1,009 

1,009 

Vl 
QJ 

0 
> 
co 
.§ 

418 

465 

401 

243 

1,527 

1,527 

"lJ 
QJ 

> c 
0 ~ 
Vl QJ 

~ .~ c ~ 

::> 3: 

-g 
> c 
0~ 
Vl QJ 

QJ -C ·c 
::> 3: 

-g 

1 

1 

1 

2 

5 

s 

0 

3 

0 

1 

1 

1 

0 

o' 
0 

i 

8 

8 

> c 
0 ""i' 

~ .~ 
:5 ~ 

0 

4 

2 

1 

7 

7 
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wens 'l'wp 'l'reasurer (UJ 
DEM 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

l Marquette County Michigan 

Wells Township, Precinct 1 

i Marquette County Michigan -

I Tota11 

Marquette County - Total 

... 
VI 

"' u 
VI 
Ql 

E 
i= 

45 

! 

45 ' 

45 

"U 
~ 
.!!! VI 
VI ~ 

· - Ql 0\ +-' 
Ql 0 

a:: > Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

162 Wells Township, Precinct 1 

162. Marquette County Michigan -
Tnt ~ l 

162 Marquette County- Total 

CHAMPION TWP 1 Delegate (D) 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

l Marquette County Michigan 
L. 

I 

Champion Township, Precinct 1 

Marquette County Michigan - , 

Total 

Marquette County - Total 
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... 
VI 

"' u 
VI 
Ql 

E 
i= 

56 

56 

56 

"U 
~ 

~ ~ 
· - Ql 0\+-' 

& g Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan ! 

213 Champion Township, Precinct 1 · 

213 Marquette County Michigan -
Tnt;:d 

213 Marquette County - Total 

CHOCOLAY TWP 1 Delegate (D) 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan I 
I 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 

r Marquette County Michigan "I 
I Total 

l 
Marquette County - Total 

... 
VI 

"' u 
VI 
Ql 

E 
i= 

826 

826 

826 

"U 
~ 
Ql VI 

.~ Q; 
0\+-' 

& g Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 1 

2.434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 

2.434 Marquette County Michigan -
Tnt~ l 

2,434 Marquette County - Total 

Negaunee Twp Community Center Board (D) 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 

l 
Marquette County Michigan -

1 
Total 

_ Marquette County- Total 
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t: 
"' u 
VI 
Ql 

E 
i= 

706 

706 

706 

"U 
~ 
~ ~ 
· - Ql 0\ ... 

& g Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 

2,582 

2,582 

Marquette County Michigan -
Tnbl l 

Marquette County - Total 

CHOCOLAYTWP 2 Delegate (D) 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

r Marquette County Michigan r 
Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 

Marquette County Michigan - 1 

Total 

Marquette County - Total 

... 
VI 

"' u 
VI 
Ql 

E 
i= 

892 

892 

892 

"U 
~ 
.!!! VI 
VI ~ 
·- Ql 0\+-' 
Ql 0 
a::> Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

2,354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 

2,354 Marquette County Michigan -
Tnt::::~ l 

2,354 Marquette County - Tota l 

VI "U Ql Ql 
0 > .s > 0 VI o 

"iii Ql .!!! 
0 '- -~ c 3 1- :::> 

-r -

3 3 

3 

3 

VI "U 
Ql 

0 
Ql 
~ 

> 0 

"iii 
VI 

0 
~ c 

1- :::> 

2 

2 

2 

_j 
~~ X 
0\w "' c 2 w 

306 

306 

306 

c 
Ql 

e. 

5 ~ ~ 
VI l1l W 

~2e. 

""' u 
~ ~ 
c 2 

c .c w 
Ql 0 0 

IX> IX> ~ 

434 

434 

434 

.s 
Q., 
.~ 

~ 

3, 

3 

2 

2 

2 

VI 
Ql 

0 
> 
"iii 
;§ 

#It#### 

c 
Ql 
c 
"'~ 

0\ a.2 
~ a.w 

Ql e. 1..:) VI 

~ 
0 

"U ~ 
.'!!.!!! 2 
>.,:J UJ 
~ 2 e. 

"U 
Ql 
> c 
0 7 
VI Ql 
~ -~ c ~ 

:::> 3 

5 

5 

5 

VI "U 
Ql Ql 

0 > 
0 > VI 

"iii ~ 
0 c 
1- :::> 

667 

667 

667 

VI ~ 
Qj 2 

Ql 0\ w 
"iii 0 0 
0 a::~ 

#lilt### 

.s 
~ 
3 

6 

6 

6 

VI 0 
Ql Ql 
... > 0-> 0 

VI 
(ij~ 

;§§ 

T 

929
1 

4 

929 4 

929 4 
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ELYTWP 1 Delegate (D) 
.. 

ti ~ 

"' ~ u ~ t:? "' QJ · - QJ 

E 0\ .... 

F . ~ g Precinct 

Marquette County Marquette County -
Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan 

-
Ely Township, Precinct 1 3901 1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1 

Marquette County Michigan -
1,637 Marquette County Michigan -

Total 3901 T"t~l 

Marquette County - Total 3901 1,637 Marquette County- Tota l 
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EWING TW.P 1 Delegate (UJ 
DEM 

I ti 
"' u 
"' Q) 

~ 

~ 
~ t:? 
· - QJ en ... 

Precinct E 
F ~ g Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

i 
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 I 

Marquette County Michigan -

Total 
Marquette County - Total, 

44 1 
i 

441 
I 

441 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

111 ,Ewing Township, Precinct 1 I 

111 Marquette County Michigan - Total! 

111 Marquette County - Tota1
1 

FORSYfH TWP 1 Delegate (D) 

I 
1 

~~ 

1

., 

;redo" 
Marquette County 

! 

Marquette County Michigan I 
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 

Marquette County Michigan -I 
Totalt 

Marquette County- Tota1
1 
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ti 
"' u 
:a 
E 
F 

749 

7491 

7491 

] 

~ t:? 
· - QJ 0\+' 

QJ 0 
0:: > Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

2,412:Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 

2,4121 Marquette County Michigan- Total 

2,412 Marquette County - Tota l 

FORSYfH TWP 2 Delegate (D) 
t..,,.. 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 

Marquette County Michigan -1 
Total 

Marquette Coun ty - Total! 

Page: 73 of 166 

:a ti 
E "' 

~ ul 
I 

247
1 

I 
I 

247) 

2471 

ti t:? 
'g> ] 2! 
o:: ~ g Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

nsiForsyth Township, Precinct 2 I 
7781 Marquette County Mich igan- Totali 

I 
7781 Marquette County - Total I 

FORSYfH TWP 3 Delegate (D) 
.., 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 

Marquette County Michigan - ~ 

Total 
Marquette County - Total 

"' QJ ti 
E "' Fu 

217 

2171 

217 

ti ~ 
· - ~ QJ 0\ QJ .... 

~ ~ g Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette Cour ty Michigan 

1,342' Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 

1,3421 Marquette County Michigan - Total! 
I 

1,342
1 

Marquette County - Total 

:a 
0 
> 
~ 

~ 

21 

21 

21 

~ 
QJ 

~ .s 
~ cL 
~ -~ c ~ 

::::> 3 

21 

21 

21 

! 2 
g 6 .£ 
""iii ~ 0 
0 C ·C 
1- :;) 3 

11 1 

11 1 

11 11 

c 
0 

"' "' ~ Q) ~ ~ 

:.;;1 

c "' >- E 
E ~ UJ 

"'- 0 -,<{~ 

- "' ~ .~ 

243 

243 

243 1 

] ~~a 
0 0 c : 

1- > :;) ( 

u J: 

91 9 
, I 

9 91 
9i 91 

] ~ ~ 1 
0 0 c ; 
1- >::l( 

101 10 

10~ 10

1 
10 10 
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